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            ICEline
MOBILE FURNITURE BY BECKER!

Good hospital furniture is characterised by its suitability for everyday use. The new BECKER 
ICEline offers a wide range of tried and tested mobile assistants for all sectors. These are all fully 
and suitably equipped for their intended use and make work a lot easier. 

Using BECKER hook trolleys, your clinical equipment is always in the right place. Classical Becker 
Equipment will accompany your everyday clinical work reliably for many years. Our mobile 
BECKER sterile goods components are ideal for the transportation, supply and disposal of sterile 
and soiled items. 
Furthermore, BECKER’s selection of instrument and service trolleys provides an important 
link in the logistics chain of the entire medical and hospital sector. These components can be 
combined freely, are designed as a modular system and can be easily configured for specific 
purposes from a number of basic models.

To put it simply: The main objective of the BECKER ICEline is to streamline and optimise OP, 
outpatient and CSSD processes while ensuring hygiene conditions at all times. For you as a user, 
this means greater flexibility and convenience in all fields of application.

ICE. ICE. Baby.
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UNBEATABLE ADVANTAGES
WHY BECKER ICELINE?

04.

IT IS STRONG, ROBUST 
AND MODULAR
Ideal prerequisites for effective  
work assistance. 

NEW DESIGN
Brings ease, functionality and 
modern design to your hospital. 
TOP QUALITY AND 
CLEVER CONSTRUCTION
Here we stick to our principles: 
optimally designed and with a 
sturdy construction to ensure a long 
service life. 

WASHABLE
All models with this marking are suitable 
for use in machine washers.

STEEL
We use the material we trust to ensure 
hygiene and a long service life. 
Our signal for the future.
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CNS: AN ALLROUND TALENT
OUR FOCUS IS ON SUSTAINABILITY!

WHAT EXACTLY  
IS CNS 1.4301?
This is the most commonly-used form of 
austenitic chrom nickel steel alloys.
Its outstanding properties are: 

	� excellent durability
	� corrosion resistance thanks  

to chromium component
	� withstands temperatures  

up to 600 °C

SUSTAINABILITY IS  
IMPORTANT TO US!

By using steel, we aim to create durable, 
robust and economical products without 
having to constantly create new models.

What’s more, thanks to its unique recycling 
properties, steel can be returned to the 
material cycle almost indefinitely.

CHROM NICKEL STEEL

	� pleasant appearance and  
ideal workability

	� durable, ageless and reusable
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HAKENWAGEN
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Basic model TH00 

HOOK TROLLEYS
QUALITY AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

Basic model TH03

38
0

 m
m

530 mm

OUR ARTICLE NUMBER: TH _ _ _ _ _

Tube

Hooks

Can be fitted with sterile goods  
baskets, shoe holders and suture 

material shelves

Can be fitted with  
wire baskets



Basic model TH05

QUALITY 
Made of square chrom nickel steel  
tubing, 25 x 25 mm (models TH00  
and TH03), 40 x 40 mm (model TH05), 
material no. 1.4301 (AISI 304) with a  
320 grit surface finish. 

HOOKS
To hang accessories onto the frame. 
Can be flexibly combined and will be in 
stock for many years. 

WASHABLE
Hook-rack trolleys with these  
markings are suitable for  
machine washers.

CASTORS  
All castors are of premium design: 
electrically conductive, non-marking  
and with thread guard. 

lockable polymer  
double castors Ø 65 mm

lockable, washable polymer  
swivel castors Ø 125 mm
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Can be fitted with  
M9 and M11 baskets



Hook trolleys, single-sided

TH00080 

Article number 
TH00030

4 lockable polymer  
double castors Ø 65 mm,  
wall protectors 

          645 x 540 x 1450 mm 

Article number 
TH00037

4 lockable, washable polymer 
swivel castors Ø 125 mm,  
wall protectors

          645 x 540 x 1535 mm

3 pairs of hooks                    4 pairs of hooks 

Article number  
TH00040

4 lockable polymer  
double castors Ø 65 mm, 
wall protectors
          
          645 x 540 x 1830 mm 

Article number  
TH00047

4 lockable, washable polymer 
swivel castors Ø 125 mm, 
wall protectors 

          645 x 540 x 1915 mm 

Hook trolleys, double-sided

3 pairs of hooks                    4 pairs of hooks 

Article number 
TH00060

4 lockable polymer  
double castors Ø 65 mm,  
wall protectors
          
          645 x 710 x 1450 mm

Article number  
TH00067

4 lockable, washable polymer 
swivel castors Ø 65 mm,  
wall protectors
          
          645 x 710 x 1535 mm 

Article number  
TH00080

4 lockable polymer 
double castors Ø 65 mm,  
wall protectors

          645 x 710 x 1830 mm

Article number   
TH00087

4 lockable, washable polymer 
swivel castors Ø 125 mm,  
wall protectors
          
          645 x 710 x 1915 mm 

All dimensions           stated as width x depth x height (W/D/H)

Description Article number 

Sterile goods basket ½-StU 120100 575 x 280 x 135 mm

Wire partition for  
sterile goods basket ½-StU

120103 280 x 120 mm 

Sterile goods basket ½-StU  
with slanted sides and lower 
front access 

120110 575 x 280 x 135 mm

Wire partition for sterile goods 
basket ½-StU with slanted sides 
and lower front access

120113 255 x 120 mm 

Label plate for 
Sterile goods basket ½-StU

120116 100 x 80 mm

Sterile goods basket 1-StU 120120 575 x 280 x 265 mm 

Wire partition for  
sterile goods basket 1-StU with  
or without lower front access

120123 280 x 240 mm 

Sterile goods basket 1-StU  
with lower front access 
300 x 120 mm

120130 575 x 280 x 265 mm

Label plate for 
Sterile goods basket 1-StU 

120146 100 x 100 mm

Pair of slanted holders  
for mounting a sterile goods
basket or a shoe rack at an 
angle

120160 35 x 50 x 115 mm

Shoe rack  
for storing 6 pairs of OR shoes

120430 600 x 265 x 190 mm

Suture material shelf  
for 20 normal suture  
material boxes  

120530 600 x 165 x 290 mm

HOOK TROLLEYS TH00
For sterile item baskets and other accessories
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Accessories TH00

All dimensions           stated as width x depth x height (W/D/H)

Description Article number 

Sterile goods basket ½-StU 120100 575 x 280 x 135 mm

Wire partition for  
sterile goods basket ½-StU

120103 280 x 120 mm 

Sterile goods basket ½-StU  
with slanted sides and lower 
front access 

120110 575 x 280 x 135 mm

Wire partition for sterile goods 
basket ½-StU with slanted sides 
and lower front access

120113 255 x 120 mm 

Label plate for 
Sterile goods basket ½-StU

120116 100 x 80 mm

Sterile goods basket 1-StU 120120 575 x 280 x 265 mm 

Wire partition for  
sterile goods basket 1-StU with  
or without lower front access

120123 280 x 240 mm 

Sterile goods basket 1-StU  
with lower front access 
300 x 120 mm

120130 575 x 280 x 265 mm

Label plate for 
Sterile goods basket 1-StU 

120146 100 x 100 mm

Pair of slanted holders  
for mounting a sterile goods
basket or a shoe rack at an 
angle

120160 35 x 50 x 115 mm

Shoe rack  
for storing 6 pairs of OR shoes

120430 600 x 265 x 190 mm

Suture material shelf  
for 20 normal suture  
material boxes  

120530 600 x 165 x 290 mm

Note on sterile goods baskets:
Centred wire loops, welded top and bottom frames, bottom frame 
designed for stacking, tested by TüV (German technical inspection 
association), design conforms with DIN 58952.  

Load capacity: ½-StU basket approx 20 kg. 1-StU basket approx 30 kg.Abb. Slanted  
sterile goods basket

W/D/H
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Description

Hook trolley  
double-sided with 4 pairs of hooks incl.

	� steril goods basket ½-StU with  
slanted access and wire partition

	� ½-StU with wire partition and  
labeling plate

	� 1-StU with wire partition
	� 1-StU with opening and labeling  

plate
 
4 lockable, washable polymer swivel  
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Article number 

TH00987  645 x 710 x 
1915 mm

W/D/H

HOOK TROLLEYS TH00
Examples of configurations

Description

Hook trolley with  
4 pairs of hooks incl.

	� 2 suture material cabinets
 
4 lockable, washable polymer double  
castors Ø 65 mm, wall protectors
 
 

Article number

TH00944 645 x 540 x  
1830 mm

W/D/H

Description

OR shoe rack with  
4 shoe holders incl.

	� 4 inclined adjuster
	� 4 shoe holders for holding  

6 pairs of surgical shoes each  
(24 pairs in total)

 
4 lockable, washable polymer swivel  
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors
 

Article number

TH00147 645 x 540 x  
1915 mm 

W/D/H

Description 

OR shoe rack with  
3 shoe holders incl.

	� 3 inclined adjuster 
	� 3 shoe holders for holding  

6 pairs of surgical shoes each  
(18 pairs in total)

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel  
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors
 

Article number

TH00137 645 x 540 x 
1535 mm

W/D/H Description Article number            W/D/H

wire basket, 
chrome nickel steel 
for holding 4 pairs  
of surgical shoes each 

130418 900 x 265 x 30/60mm 
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Description

OR trolley 
with 2 pairs of hooks incl.

	� 2 wire baskets M9 
(without wire divider)

or

	� 2 wire baskets M11 
(without wire divider)

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
swivel castors Ø 125 mm

Article number 

TH05127 
    

TH05227 
    

Description

OR shoe rack with

	� 6 wire baskets for holding  
24 pairs of surgical shoes

 
4 lockable polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm, wall protectors

 

Article number 

TH03160
   

900 x 650 x 
1580 mm

845 x 660 x  
1230 mm 

1045 x 660 x 
1230 mm

W/D/H

W/D/H

HOOK TROLLEYS TH03
Can be fitted with wire shelves

HOOK TROLLEYS TH05
Can be fitted with M9 and M11 baskets

645 x 540 x 
1535 mm

Description Article number            W/D/H

wire basket, 
chrome nickel steel 
for holding 4 pairs  
of surgical shoes each 

130418 900 x 265 x 30/60mm 

Accessories TH03

TH05127 
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Description Article number            W/D/H

M9 basket 410 67 090 845 x 560 x 180/400 mm 

M11 basket 410 67 110 1045 x 560 x 180/400 mm

wire partition 410 520/335 x 360/150 mm

	�„ The magic  
is in the  
detail.

          
Theodor Fontane, German writer
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Description

OR trolley with  
3 pairs of hooks incl.

	� 3 M9 baskets 

          or 

	� 3 M11 baskets 

4 lockable, washable polymer 
swivel castors Ø 125 mm

Article number 

TH05137

TH05237 

Description Article number            W/D/H

M9 basket 410 67 090 845 x 560 x 180/400 mm 

M11 basket 410 67 110 1045 x 560 x 180/400 mm

wire partition 410 520/335 x 360/150 mm

illustration with 
2 additional wire divider 

Article number.: 410

845 x 660 x 
1730 mm

1045 x 660 x 
1730 mm

W/D/H

HOOK TROLLEYS TH05
Can be fitted with M9 and M11 baskets

Accessories TH05

TH05137
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

EQUIPMENT
QUALITY AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

06.

Kick buckets TE03
 Bowl stand TE04 and  

instrument drop TE05

 
Arm rest TE02

 

 Mayo tables 
TE01

14

OUR ARTICLE NUMBER: TE _ _ _ _ _

Tube

Equipment

14.



Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

CASTORS 
All castors are of premium design: 
electrically conductive, non-marking  
and with thread guard. 

lockable polymer double 
castors, Ø 65 mm

lockable polymer double 
castors, Ø 100 mm

lockable, washable polymer  
swivel castors, Ø 125 mm

FEET 
Antistatic conductive feet

Infusion stands 
TE07

Linen and waste  
trolleys TE08

Sterilization wrap  
stands TE09

QUALITY 
Made of chrom nickel steel tubes 
and sheets, material no. 1.4301 (AISI 304) 
with a 320 grit surface finish. 
 

WASHABLE 
Equipment with these  
markings are suitable for  
machine washers.

15

Surgeoǹ s  step 
TE06



Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Description

manually height adjustable  
835 - 1265 mm 
 
Deep-drawn plate 
with rounded corners

	� plate size 600 x 400 mm

or

	� plate size 700 x 500 mm 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm, wall protectors

Article number
 

TE01200

TE01210

TE01220

Description

oil-hydraulically height adjustable 
920 - 1305 mm 
 
Deep-drawn plate with rounded 
corners, 360° rotatable and lockable

	� plate size 600 x 400 mm 

or

	� plate size 700 x 500 mm

or

	� plate size 850 x 600 mm
         
3 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm
 

oil-hydraulically height adjustable 
960 - 1345 mm
 
Deep-drawn plate with rounded 
corners, 360° rotatable and lockable 

	� plate size 600 x 400 mm 

or 

	� plate size700 x 500 mm 

or 
 

	� plate size 850 x 600 mm
 
3 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm

  

TE01204

TE01214

TE01224

Article number

TE01100

TE01110

680 x 500 x  
840 mm

700 x 500 x  
840 mm

700 x 490 x 
925 mm

700 x 500 x 
925 mm 

850 x 600 x 
925 mm

700 x 490 x 
965 mm

700 x 500 x 
965 mm

850 x 600 x 
965 mm 

 TE01100

 TE01220

 TE01214

W/D/H

W/D/H

MAYO TABLES TE01

Height adjustment range is changed due to larger castors 
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

TE01300

TE01304

Description

oil-hydraulically height adjustable 
920 - 1305 mm 
 
Deep-drawn plate with rounded 
corners, can be swiveled 360° and 
locked in all positions

	� plate size 1220 x 620 mm           

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm

oil-hydraulically height adjustable 
960 - 1345 mm 
 
Deep-drawn plate with rounded 
corners, can be swiveled 360° and 
locked in all positions

	� plate size 1220 x 620 mm           

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm

W/D/H

1220 x 620 x  
925 mm

1220 x 620 x
965 mm

MAYO TABLES TE01

Description

oil-hydraulically height adjustable 
920 - 1305 mm

Deep-drawn plate with rounded 
corners, top tray can be swiveled 360° 
and locked in all positions 

	� plate size top and bottom  
1220 x 620 mm 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm

 
   
oil-hydraulically height adjustable 
960 - 1345 mm

Deep-drawn plate with rounded 
corners, top tray can be swiveled 360° 
and locked in all positions 

	� plate size top and bottom  
1220 x 620 mm 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm 
 

Artikel-Nr

TE01310

  

TE01314
    

    

1220 x 620 x
925 mm

1220 x 620 x
965 mm

W/D/H

Height adjustment range is changed due to larger castors 

Height adjustment range is changed due to larger castors 
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

EQUIPMENT
Article number

TE02100

 
 

TE0210K

Ø600,  
790 mm

450 x 325 x  
40 mm

Ø/H 

ARMREST TE02

Article number

TE02200

TE0220K

500 x 540 x 
675 mm

470 x 450 x 
40 mm

W/D/H

Description

Arm rest 
manually height adjustable  
790 - 1220 mm 

	� without cushion
	� with adjustable table top  

450 x 325 mm

5 lockable, polymer double castors 
Ø 65 mm 
 

components 
(please order separately)

Cushion for arm rest (black) 

	� electrically conductive 

Description

Hand and arm rest 
manually height adjustable  
675 - 975 mm 

	� without cushion 
	� with radiolucent table top  

470 x 450 mm, adjustable in all 
directions thanks to ball-type 
swivel joint

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm, wall protectors

components  
(please order separately)

Cushion for hand and arm rest (black) 

	� radiolucent 
	� electrically conductive 

W/D/H
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number
 
TE03100

Article number

TE03120

Article number

TE03200

Article number

TE03220

Article number

TE03300

Description 

	� with bucket 15 l,  
chrome nickel steel, sterilizable 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 

Description

	� with bucket 10 l,  
plastic, white

 
4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm

Description

	� with bucket 15 l,  
chrome nickel steel, sterilizable

	� with push handle

4 lockable, polymer double castors 
Ø 65 mm 
 

Description

manually height adjustable  
430 - 920 mm 

	� without bucket 
	� for holding a 15 liter  

chromium-nickel steel bucket
	� with push handle

 
4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 

Description

	� with bucket 10 l,  
plastic, white

	� with push handle 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 
 

Ø435,  
450 mm

Ø/H

Ø435,  
370 mm

Ø/H

435 x 650 x 
965 mm

W/D/H

435 x 650 x 
965 mm

W/D/H

510 x 510 x  
1010 mm

W/D/H

KICK BUCKETS TE03

19



Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Description Article number 

plastic bucket 10 l,  
white 

130129

bucket 15 l,  
chrome nickel steel,  
sterilizable

130128

lid for 15 l  
chrome nickel steel  
bucket, sterilizable

130127

Accessories TE03

Description

	� with chrome nickel steel  
bowl 8 l 

	� push handle
 
4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 
 

Article number

TE04100 550 x 560 x 
980 mm

W/D/H

BOWL-HOLDER TE04

Description

	� with 2 chrome nickel steel  
bowls 8 l 

	� push handle
 
4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 

Article number

TE04120 500 x 790 x  
980 mm

W/D/H

Accessories TE04
Description Article number 

chrome nickel steel bowl 8 l 130148 Ø220/360, 150 mm 

Ø/H 
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Article number

TE05200           

INSTRUMENT DROP TE05

Article number

TE05100

Description

Linen hamper  
with linen bag  

	� ring Ø 400 mm,  
chrome nickel steel  

	� push handle
 
4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 

550 x 560 x  
980 mm

W/D/H

Description

Instrument receptacle  
with shelf 518 x 318 mm  

	� without wire tray
	� push handle

 
4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm

550 x 560 x 
980 mm

W/D/H

Accessories TE05
Description Article number            W/D/H

wire tray,  
chrome nickel steel 
with drop handle

130178 480 x 250 x 50 mm 
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number 
TE0610    

TE0612

TE0614

Description

precisely fitting, removable 
and non-slip plate 

	� Loadable up to 150 kg  

surgeoǹ s  single step

Article number

TE0622

    

Description 
precisely fitting, removable  
and non-slip plate

	� Loadable up to 150 kg  
 

surgeoǹ s   double step

  TE0614

  TE0612

  TE0610

600 x 350 x 
130 mm

600 x 350 x 
220 mm

600 x 350 x 
300 mm
      

600 x 650 x 
220/440 mm

W/D/H

W/D/H

SURGEOǸ S  STEPS TE06
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

TE07100

Description

manually height adjustable  
1360 - 2440 mm 

	� with 4 hooks
	� push handle

 
5 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm 

Article number

TE07200

Description 

manually height adjustable 
1360 - 2440 mm 

	� with 4 hooks
	� PP drip catcher

 
5 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm

Ø660,  
1360 mm 

Ø660,  
1360 mm 

Ø/H

Ø/H

INFUSION STANDS TE07

Article number

TE06647

TE0654    

Description

Trolley to store 4 surgeoǹ s   
single steps 
(without surgeoǹ s  steps)

mobil 
4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm

or  

wall-mounted system 

 
 
 
 

620 x 420 x 
1600 mm

600 x 430 x  
1450 mm

W/D/H

SURGEOǸ S  STEPS TE06

  TE06647

23



Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

TE08100
    

Description

	� without bags
	� for holding 1 bag
	� with clipring and push handle
	� removable bottom plate

4 lockable, polymer double castors 
Ø 65 mm

Article number

TE08200

TE0880K

TE0890K
    

430 x 430 x 
900 mm

970 x 430 x 
900 mm

370 x 370 x  
70 mm

355 x 390 x  
35 mm

W/D/H

W/D/H

LINEN AND WASTE TROLLEYS TE08

Description

	� without bags
	� for holding 2 bag
	� with 2 cliprings and push handle
	� removable bottom plate 

4 lockable, polymer double castors 
Ø 65 mm

components 
(please order separately) 

	� Lid for linen and waste trolley, 
chrome nickel steel 

spare part  
	� Clipring with push handle, 

chrome nickel steel 
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

TE09400

TE0940K

1600 x 595 x 
775/1220 mm

1370 x 460 x  
20 mm

W/D/H

STERILIZATION WRAP STANDS TE09

Article number

TE09500

TE0950K

1600 x 760 x 
775/1220 mm

1370 x 620 x  
20 mm

W/D/H

 

Description

	� with 4 storage frames
	� for wrap sizes up to  

max. 1500 x 2050 mm

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm, wall protectors

 components 
(please order separately)

	� Bottom plate  
for hanging in sterilization wrap  
stands, with 4 storage frames, 
chrome nickel steel

 

Description

	� with 5 storage frames
	� for wrap sizes up to  

max. 1500 x 2050 mm

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 65 mm, wall protectors

components 
(please order separately)

	� Bottom plate  
for hanging in sterilization wrap 
stands, with 5 storage frames, 
chrome nickel steel
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CONTAINER TROLLEYS  
QUALITY AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

06.

Sterile goods  
shelf trolleys TC03

OUR ARTICLE NUMBER: TC _ _ _ _ _

Tube

Container
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Sterile goods  
transportation trolleys TC07

Sterile goods  
container trolleys TC01
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CASTORS
All castors are of premium design: 
electrically, conductive, non-marking  
and with thread guard. 

lockable, polymer double 
castors, Ø 100 mm

 
lockable, washable polymer  
swivel castors, Ø 125 mm

lockable, swivel castors, 
Ø 125 mm

lockable, washable swivel castors,  
Ø 160 mm, chrome nickel steel 

QUALITY
Made of chrom nickel steel tubes 
and sheets, material no. 1.4301 (AISI 304) 
with a 320 grit surface finish.

WASHABLE 
Container trolleys with these  
markings are suitable for  
machine washers.

BASIC MODEL TC07 
Sturdy base frame with cabinet: double-
walled side panels, top and a pair of 
lockable swinging doors opening to an 
angle of 270 degrees and which can be 
locked in that position; two push handles 
and wall-protection bumpers; to be fitted 
with ¼-extension wire shelves or height-
adjustable single-shelled CNS shelves.

Sterile goods  
shelf/case cart trolleys TC05

27

Sterile goods  
preparation trolleys  TC09



Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

    

TC01107

TC01207

    

Description

for sterile goods container  
600/300 mm 

	� with 6 wire trays

or 

	� with each 6 wire trays  
on side  
(12 trays in total)

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm
 
 

645 x 420 x  
1530 mm
 

645 x 770 x 
1530 mm 

Description Article number            W/D/H

wire tray, 
chrome nickel steel 

130478 620 x 320 x 175 mm

W/D/H

STERILE GOODS CONTAINER TROLLEYS TC01

Accessories TC01

B/T/H
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

TC03407 

TC03417

  

1340 x 730 x 
1520 mm

1340 x 730 x 
1520 mm

Description

Clear shelf space 390 mm  

	�  with 4 fix welded shelves

or 

	� with 4 fix welded and  
perforated shelves

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors 
 

W/D/H

Article number

TC03507

TC03517

  

1340 x 730 x 
1520 mm

1340 x 730 x 
1520 mm

Description

Clear shelf space 285 mm  

	� with 5 fix welded shelves

or 

	� with 5 fix welded and  
perforated shelves

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors 

W/D/H

STERILE GOODS SHELF TROLLEYS TC03

  TE03407

  TE03507
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

B/T/H

STERILE GOODS SHELF TROLLEYS / CASE CARTS TC05

Article number

TC05107 820 x 690 x 
1360 mm

Description

with 10 wire storage trays  
chrome nickel steel, for holding 
 

	� 8 x ½-StU
	� 2 x 1-StU
	� max. 12 x ½-StU  

(2 additional chrome nickel steel 
wire trays required)  

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Article number

TC05157 1180 x 690 x 
1360 mm

Description

with 15 wire storage trays  
chrome nickel steel, for holding 

	� 12 x ½-StU 
	� 3 x 1-StU 
	� max. 18 x ½-StU  

(3 additional chrome nickel steel 
wire trays required) 

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

W/D/H

W/D/H

Wire storage tray 
in StU measure, 
chrome nickel steel

160020 326 x 600 x 56 mm

Identification plate can be  
hooked into wire storage tray, 
chrome nickel steel

160030 58 mm lang

Description Article number            W/D/H

Accessories TC05
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

STERILE GOODS SHELF TROLLEYS / CASE CARTS TC05

Article number

TC05547

TC0561K
 

TC0563K

TC0564K

TC0579K

TC0570K

TC0574K

TC0578K

    

W/D/H

825 x 725 x  
1280 mm

825 x 725 x  
25 mm

825 x 725 x  
40 mm

825 x 725 x  
30 mm

583 x 105 x  
173 mm 
(Trolley becomes  
80 mm wider)

583 x 25 x  
173 mm

583 x 75 x  
173 mm
(Trolley becomes  
50 mm wider)
 
 

583 x 45 x  
173 mm
(Trolley becomes  
20 mm wider)

 

Description

with 4 shelves
top: 	   with raised edge,  
 	   on tube frame
center:   2 shelves with raised edge  
	   for hanging in bolts
bottom: with raised edge,  
	    welded in place 

	� for holding OP accessories
	� and/or 4 x ½-StU and 2 x 1-StU
	� max. 6 x ½-StU and 2 x 1-StU 

4 lockable, washable polymer swivel 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

components

	� Perforated flat shelf for  
case cart, for hanging in bolt,  
chrome nickel steel 

	� Shelf on front and rear side with 
raised edge for case cart, usable 
on both sides, for hanging in bolt, 
chrome nickel steel 

	� Shelf with raised edge for  
case cart, for hanging in bolt, 
chrome nickel steel 
 

	� Push handle  
for hanging in bolt, 
chrome nickel steel 

	� MAGNES side panel for  
holding magnetic accessories,  
for hanging in bolt, 
magnetic chrome nickel steel 

	� MAGNES side panel  
with standard rail  
for hanging in bolt, 
magnetic chrome nickel steel  
 
 

	� Panel with hooks  
for holding sterilisation baskets  
for hanging in bolt, 
chrome nickel steel

820 x 690 x 
1360 mm
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgößen 650x450, 750x650, 
950x650

Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Article number

 

TC07306

TC07309

    

Description

with 10 wire storage trays (¼ pull-out)
for holding

	� 8 x ½-StU and
	� 2 x 1-StU 
	� max. 12 x ½-StU 

(2 additional chrome nickel steel 
wire shelves ¼ pull-out required)

	� 2 lockable swinging doors
	� 2 push handles 

4 lockable swivel castors  
Ø 125 mm

or

4 lockable, washable swivel castors 
Ø 160 mm, chrome nickel steel

 
 

850 x 720 x 
1460 mm

850 x 720 x 
1500 mm
 

open view

Article number

    
    

TC07356

TC07359

    

    

Description

with 15 wire storage trays (¼ pull-out)
for holding 

	� 12 x ½-StU and
	� 3 x 1-StU 
	� max. 18 x ½-StU 

(3 additional chrome nickel steel 
wire shelves ¼ Pull-out required)

	� 2 lockable swinging doors
	� 2 push handles 

4 lockable swivel castors  
Ø 125 mm

or

4 lockable, washable swivel castors 
Ø 160 mm, chrome nickel steel

 
 

1190 x 720 x 
1460 mm

1190 x 720 x 
1500 mm
 

open view

TC07306

W/D/H

W/D/H

STERILE GOODS TRANSPORTATION TROLLEYS TC07 Description Article number            W/D/H

Wire shelf ¼ pull-out, 
chrome nickel steel

160010 326 x 600 x 56 mm

Identification plate can be  
hooked into wire storage tray, 
chrome nickel steel

160030 58 mm length

TC07356
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Belastbarkeit pro Platte für Tischgröße 1250x650

	� 50kg pro Platte (bei 2 Platten + Rollen Ø 100 mm)

Description Article number            W/D/H

Wire shelf ¼ pull-out, 
chrome nickel steel

160010 326 x 600 x 56 mm

Identification plate can be  
hooked into wire storage tray, 
chrome nickel steel

160030 58 mm length

Accessories TC07

Special feature of the ¼ pull-out wire shelf
A special proprietary design feature makes this  
safe and practical to use 

The sides of the ¼ pull-out wire shelf form rails which slide over 
bolts in the trolley frame. 
Asymmetrically located counteracting rails reliably prevent the 
extended shelf from tipping when a (heavy) load is placed on it. 

To store a sterile goods container in the trolley, the wire shelf 
is pulled out as far as the ¼ pull-out will allow, the end of the 
container is rested on the end of the shelf and is then pushed into 
the rack, also moving the wire shelf moves back into its original 
position.
 
Conversely, in order to remove a container, it must be pulled out 
towards the user. The wire shelf moves outwards with the container 
and provides a support so that the container can be lifted by the 
handles. 

Simple and ergonomical !
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STERILE GOODS TRANSPORTATION TROLLEYS TC07

Article number 

    
    

 

TC07556

TC07559

TC0755K

1190 x 720 x 
1460 mm

1190 x 720 x 
1500 mm

1190 x 720 x  
20 mm
 

W/D/H

QUALITÄT & TECHNISCHE DETAILSQUALITÄT & TECHNISCHE DETAILS Article number

    
    

TC07506

TC07509

TC0750K

850 x 720 x 
1460 mm

850 x 720 x 
1500 mm

850 x 720 x 
20 mm

W/D/H

 

Wire storage tray 
in StU measure, 
chrome nickel steel

160020 326 x 600 x 56 mm

Identification plate can be  
hooked into wire storage tray, 

160030 58 mm length

Description Article number            W/D/H

 

Description

with 2 single-walled and removable 
shelves for holding   

	� max. 6 x ½-StU
	� 2 lockable swinging doors
	� 2 push handles   

4 lockable swivel castors  
Ø 125 mm

or

4 lockable, washable swivel castors  
Ø 160 mm, chrome nickel steel

components

	� Shelf for transport trolley for sterile 
goods, single walled and removable, 
chrome nickel steel

Description

with 2 single-walled and removable 
shelves for holding  
 

	� max. 9 x ½-StU
	� 2 lockable swinging doors
	� 2 push handles         

4 lockable swivel castors  
Ø 125 mm

or

4 lockable, washable swivel castors  
Ø 160 mm, chrome nickel steel

components

	� Shelf for transport trolley for sterile 
goods, single walled and removable, 
chrome nickel steel
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STERILE GOODS PREPARATION TROLLEYS TC09

QUALITÄT & TECHNISCHE DETAILS Article number 

TC09104

Article number 

TC09124

Article number 

TC09144

685 x 465 x 
900 mm
 

685 x 645 x 
900 mm

685 x 465 x 
900 mm

Description

with table top 
 

	� table top format 
600 x 380 x 30 mm

	� wire storage tray, chrome 
nickel steel 

 
flat welded shelf at the bottom 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm, wall protectors

Description

with table top 
 

	� table top format 
605 x 640 x 30 mm

	� 2 wire storage tray

flat welded shelf at the bottom 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm, wall protectors

Description

with table top and raised edge

	� table top format 
665 x 380 x 30 mm

	� 2 wire storage tray 

flat welded shelf at the bottom 

4 lockable, polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm, wall protectors

W/D/H

Wire storage tray 
in StU measure, 
chrome nickel steel

160020 326 x 600 x 56 mm

Identification plate can be  
hooked into wire storage tray, 

160030 58 mm length

Description Article number            W/D/H

Accessories TC09

W/D/H

W/D/H
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INSTRUMENT TROLLEYS 
QUALITY AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

OUR ARTICLE NUMBER: TI _ _ _   _ _ _ _ _

Tube

Instrument

3 types of shelves: Flat shelf

shelf with raised edge

shelf with gallery

welded in place

removableX
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CASTORS
All castors are of premium design: 
electrically conductive, non-marking and 
with thread guard. 

lockable polymer double 
castors, Ø 65 mm

lockable polymer swivel  
castors, Ø 75 mm

lockable polymer double 
castors, Ø 100 mm

lockable, washable polymer  
swivel castors, Ø 125 mm

QUALITY
Made of chrom nickel steel tubes 
and sheets, material no. 1.4301 (AISI 304) 
with a 320 grit surface finish.

WASHABLE 
Instrument trolleys with these  
markings are suitable for  
machine washers.

B, T 450 650 750 950 1250

b, t 390 590 690 890 1190

GB, GT 530 730 830 1030 1330

GBS 805 905 1105 1405

H. w. castors 75, 100 650 800 900 1000

H. w. castors 65 610 760 860 960

H. w. castors 125 685 835 935 1035

h2 390 540 640 740

h3 180 255 305 355

h4 (with drawer) 245 395 495 595
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INSTRUMENT TROLLEYS 

	� top shelf:	 flat, welded on  
bottom shelf: 	 flat, welded on 

	� top shelf: 	 with raised edge, on tubular frame 
bottom shelf: 	 flat, welded on 

size 650 x 450 mm 750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mm

height Article number 

650 mm TI112 10104 TI312 10104  TI512 10104 TI712 10104

800 mm TI132 10104 TI332 10104 TI532 10104 TI732 10104

900 mm TI152 10104 TI352 10104 TI552 10104 TI752 10104

1000 mm TI172 10104 TI372 10104 TI572 10104 TI772 10104

size 650 x 450 mm 750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mm

height Article number 

650 mm TI112 R0104 TI312 R0104 TI512 R0104 TI712 R0104

800 mm TI132 R0104 TI332 R0104 TI532 R0104 TI732 R0104

900 mm TI152 R0104 TI352 R0104 TI552 R0104 TI752 R0104

1000 mm TI172 R0104 TI372 R0104 TI572 R0104 TI772 R0104

	�

	
�

	�

	
�

	�

	
�

	� top shelf: 	 with gallery, on tubular frame 
bottom shelf:	 flat, welded on 

size 650 x 450 mm 750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mm

height Article number 

650 mm TI112 G0104 TI312 G0104 TI512 G0104 TI712 G0104

800 mm TI132 G0104 TI332 G0104 TI532 G0104 TI732 G0104

900 mm TI152 G0104 TI352 G0104 TI552 G0104 TI752 G0104

1000 mm TI172 G0104 TI372 G0104 TI572 G0104 TI772 G0104

	�

	
�

	�

	
�

Load-bearing capacity per shelf  
for table size 650x450, 750x650, 950x650

	� 60 kg per shelf plate (when 2 plates + rollers Ø 100 mm)
	� 90 kg per shelf plate (when 2 plates + rollers Ø 125 mm)

Load-bearing capacity per shelf  
for table size 1250x650

	� 50 kg per shelf plate (when 2 plates + rollers Ø 100 mm)
	� 50 kg per shelf plate (when 2 plates + rollers Ø 125 mm)

All the models shown on this page are 
equipped with double castors Ø 100 mm 
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INSTRUMENT TROLLEYS 

	� top shelf:	 with raised edge, on tubular frame 
bottom shelf:  	 with raised edge, on tubular frame

size 650 x 450 mm 750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mm

height Article number

650 mm TI112 R0R04 TI312 R0R04 TI512 R0R04 TI712 R0R04

800 mm TI132 R0R04 TI332 R0R04 TI532 R0R04 TI732 R0R04

900 mm TI152 R0R04 TI352 R0R04 TI552 R0R04 TI752 R0R04

1000 mm TI172 R0R04 TI372 R0R04 TI572 R0R04 TI772 R0R04

	�

	
�

with double castors Ø 100 mm 

	� top shelf:	 flat, on tubular frame 
bottom shelf: 	 flat, welded on 

size 650 x 450 mm 750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mm

height Article number

650 mm TI112 F0154 TI312 F0154 TI512 F0154 TI712 F0154

800 mm TI132 F0154 TI332 F0154 TI532 F0154 TI732 F0154

900 mm TI152 F0154 TI352 F0154 TI552 F0154 TI752 F0154

1000 mm TI172 F0154 TI372 F0154 TI572 F0154 TI772 F0154

with double castors Ø 100 mm
and drawer 

	�

	
�

	� top shelf:	 with raised edge, on tubular frame 
bottom shelf:	 with raised edge, welded on 

size 650 x 450 mm 750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mm

height Article number

650 mm TI112 R0327 TI312 R0327 TI512 R0327 TI712 R0327

800 mm TI132 R0327 TI332 R0327 TI532 R0327 TI732 R0327

900 mm TI152 R0327 TI352 R0327 TI552 R0327 TI752 R0327

1000 mm TI172 R0327 TI372 R0327 TI572 R0327 TI772 R0327

with swivel castors Ø 125 mm  
and a push handle

	�

	
�
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top

Select the type of shelf/top T      I 

top shelf middle shelf  
(0 with 2 shelves)

bottom shelf 

center

bottom

Legend: flat shelf (       or       )

shelf with raised edge (       or       )

shelf with gallery (       )

welded in place

removableX

1 

F X

1 

F X

G XR X

0 

 

Select the required width and depth T      I 

  650 x 450 mm   750 x 650 mm 950 x 650 mm 1250 x 650 mmwidth/depth

1 3 5 7 

Select the required height T      I 

650 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1000 mmheight

Select the number of shelves/tops T      I 

1 3 5 7 

2 3 

1 

F X

R 

3

X

3

R X
1 F 

3 R 

G 

 

  Ø 65 mm  Ø 75 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 125 mm

  without  with a push handle with a drawer with a push handle 
and a drawer
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INSTRUMENT TROLLEYS 
Configure your own instrument table.



 

Decide whether you need a 
drawer and/or a push handle

T      I 

 

 
Enter the corresponding numbers and letters, one after another, into the respective fields and  
you will see the required article number.

That’s all you need to do! Simply enter the article number of your customized instrument trolley  
in your order.

T      I 

Modular construction – 25,000 possible combinations – maximum freedom of choice. 

Feel free to ask one of our persons of contact if you need help in configuring instrument  
or ISO trolleys to meet your special needs.

Choose suitable castors T      I 

 

  Ø 65 mm  Ø 75 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 125 mm

0 1 4 7 

  without  with a push handle with a drawer with a push handle 
and a drawer

0 2 5 7 
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INSTRUMENT TROLLEYS 
Configure your own instrument table.



ISO TROLLEYS 
QUALITY AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

OUR ARTICLE NUMBER: TM _ _ _ _ _

Tube

Module

42
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CASTORS
All castors are of premium design: 
electrically conductive, non-marking  
and with thread guard. 

lockable polymer double  
castors, Ø 100 mm

lockable, washable polymer  
swivel castors, Ø 125 mm

QUALITY
Made of chrom nickel steel tubes 
and sheets, material no. 1.4301 (AISI 304) 
with a 320 grit surface finish.

WASHABLE 
ISO trolleys with these  
markings are suitable for  
machine washers.

ISO TROLLEYS 

Article number 

TM01064   

TM0180K 

870 x 535 x 
1000 mm

665 x 420 x 
20 mm

W/D/H

 

Description

ISO trolleys 600 x 400 mm

	� max. 6 trays 100 mm high
	� with 6 layers
	� top: with frame  

for holding a tray or chrome nickel 
steel plate with raised edge

	� center: wire bracket  
for holding 4 trays

	� bottom: shelf with raised edge, 
welded on

	� with push handle 

4 lockable polymer double castors  
Ø 100 mm, wall protectors

Components

	� Plate with raised edge  
for ISO-Table, chrome nickel steel
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B/T/H
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extension plate  
 

	� additional option
	� chrome nickel steel
	� flat top
	� can be folded down
	� increases worktop area
	� hygienic design

 
TI901

 
350 x 650 x 30 mm

 
Standard rail structure for 
hanging TI and TM accessories 
on frame  
 

	� additional option
	� chrome nickel steel
	� two standard rails
	� additional adjustment 

and mounting options 

 
TI935

 
650 x 45 x 350 mm
(the trolley is 45 mm 
wider and 380 mm 
higher)

 
MAGNES side panel  
for mounting TI and TM 
accessories magnetically,
can be removed without tools  
 

	� MAGNES side panel 
 

	� MAGNES side panel  
with push-handle 
 
 

	� MAGNES side panel  
with standard rail

 
 
 

 
TI910

TI912

TI914

 
 
 
 

650 x 20 x 550 mm

650 x 100 x 680 mm
(the trolley is 80 mm 
wider and und 65 mm 
higher)

650 x 70 x 550 mm 
(the trolley is  
50 mm wider)

Description Article number.:            W/D/H

Accessories TI und TM

3 tilting containers 600 x 215 x 245 mm W1060 
70010

W1460 
70010A

4 tilting containers 600 x 180 x 210 mm W1060 
70100

W1460 
70100A

5 tilting containers 600 x 145 x 165 mm W1060 
71000

W1460 
71000A

5 + 3 tilting containers 600 x 200 x 420 mm W1460 
71010A

2 x 4 tilting containers 600 x 170 x 420 mm W1460 
70200A

5 + 4 tilting containers 600 x 170 x 390 mm W1460 
71100A

2 x 5 small tilting  
containers  

600 x 170 x 340 mm W1460 
72000A

3 FI/FO containers 600 x 220 x 245 mm W1060 
70011

W1460 
70011A

5 FI/FO containers 600 x 165 x 165 mm W1060 
71001

W1460 
71001A

5 + 3 FI/FO containers 600 x 210 x 420 mm W1460 
71011A

  First in - First out

   Description              

  TI912
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3 tilting containers 600 x 215 x 245 mm W1060 
70010

W1460 
70010A

4 tilting containers 600 x 180 x 210 mm W1060 
70100

W1460 
70100A

5 tilting containers 600 x 145 x 165 mm W1060 
71000

W1460 
71000A

5 + 3 tilting containers 600 x 200 x 420 mm W1460 
71010A

2 x 4 tilting containers 600 x 170 x 420 mm W1460 
70200A

5 + 4 tilting containers 600 x 170 x 390 mm W1460 
71100A

2 x 5 small tilting  
containers  

600 x 170 x 340 mm W1460 
72000A

3 FI/FO containers 600 x 220 x 245 mm W1060 
70011

W1460 
70011A

5 FI/FO containers 600 x 165 x 165 mm W1060 
71001

W1460 
71001A

5 + 3 FI/FO containers 600 x 210 x 420 mm W1460 
71011A

  First in - First out

   Description              W/D/H

W/D/H

Dispensers for syringes and cannulas

Accessories TI und TM

Products to be hung on the 
standard rail attachment

Magnetic mounting on  
MAGNES side panels

Products to be hung on  
a panel with standard rail



Glove dispensers Hori 1  
for 1 box  
of non-sterile gloves

max. box size 
285 x 90 x 135 
mm

W1030
20010

W1430
20010U

W1430
20010U

Glove dispensers Vert 1  
for 1 box  
of non-sterile gloves

max. box size 
90 x 285 x 135 
mm

W1030
20010

W1430
20015A

W1430
20015W

RAL

RAL

   Description               

Waste bin system  
with 19-litre bin (PP) and  
1 roll of 35-litre waste bags

400 x 190 x 
415 mm

W1055 
20191

W1455 
20191W

Holder  
for mounting PP container,  
mounting on long side of  
container

W1025
40014

W1425
40014U

W1425
40014U

Holder
for mounting a PP container,  
mounting on short side of  
container

W1025
40015

W1425
40015U

W1425
40015U

Holder 
for mounting a container  
(GN 1/3)

W1025
40210

W1425 
40210U

W1425
40210U

   Description               

Holder  
and set of  
10 disposal boxes

à 1,5 l,  
Ø 140 x 145 
mm, PP

W1050 
40001

W1450
40001U

W1450 
40001U

Holder for box or container used 
by customer (when ordering, 
please state make and dimensi-
ons of the boxes used)

up to 12 liters W1050 
40016

W1450
40016U

W1450 
40016U

    Description               

CNS

CNS

  Description               

Dispenser for one 500 ml Euro-
format bottle of detergent/dis-
infectant, bottle not included, 
manual operation

W1032
90050

W1432
90050A

W1432
90050W

Dispenser for one 500 ml Euro-
format bottle of detergent/dis-
infectant, bottle not included, 
manual operation, with drip- 
catcher tray (CNS)

W1032
90052

W1432
90052A

W1432
90052W

FlowPack holder  
for max. package size  
approx. 250 x 120 mm  

120 mm  
high

W1038
40020

W1438
40020A

W1438
40020W

   Description               

Polypropylene container  
with slotted lid,  sterilisable up  
to 134 °C

300 x 225 x 
130 mm  

W9150 70001

Polypropylene container  
with lid, sterilisable up to 134 °C

300 x 225 x 
130 mm 

W9150 70002

GN container / drip-catcher bowl 
GN 1/3-100, volume approx. 4 
litres

325 x 176 x 
100 mm

W9120 40210

   Description                  Article number.: 

Accessories TI und TM

CNS

CNS
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W/D/H

Glove dispensers

W/D/H

Disposal boxes

W/D/H

Disinfection 



Waste bin system  
with 19-litre bin (PP) and  
1 roll of 35-litre waste bags

400 x 190 x 
415 mm

W1055 
20191

W1455 
20191W

Holder  
for mounting PP container,  
mounting on long side of  
container

W1025
40014

W1425
40014U

W1425
40014U

Holder
for mounting a PP container,  
mounting on short side of  
container

W1025
40015

W1425
40015U

W1425
40015U

Holder 
for mounting a container  
(GN 1/3)

W1025
40210

W1425 
40210U

W1425
40210U

   Description               

  Description               

Polypropylene container  
with slotted lid,  sterilisable up  
to 134 °C

300 x 225 x 
130 mm  

W9150 70001

Polypropylene container  
with lid, sterilisable up to 134 °C

300 x 225 x 
130 mm 

W9150 70002

GN container / drip-catcher bowl 
GN 1/3-100, volume approx. 4 
litres

325 x 176 x 
100 mm

W9120 40210

   Description                  Article number.: 

RAL

CNS

CNS

CNS

CNS
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W/D/H

Waste bins 

Accessories TI und TM

W/D/H

Disposal tray holder

W/D/H

Disposal trays

Products to be hung on the 
standard rail attachment

Magnetic mounting on  
MAGNES side panels

Products to be hung on  
a panel with standard rail



SERVICE TROLLEYS 
QUALITY AND TECHNICAL DETAILS

OUR ARTICLE NUMBER: TG _ _ _   _ _ _ _ _

Gastronorm

Tube

48
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PUSH HANDLES 
Two round tubular push handles Ø 25 mm.

BOARD/SHELVES
Deep-drawn raised edge, welded in place.

STEINCO

b
B T

t

GTGB

H h
2

h 3
h
3

h
1

h 4
h 4

h 4

B, T 400 550 750 1050

b, t 360 510 710 1010

GB, GT 490 640 840 1140

H m. Rollen 125 1050 1250

h1 200 100

h2 565

h3 270

h4 270

STEINCO

b
B T

t

GTGB

H h
2

h 3
h
3

h
1

h 4
h 4

h 4

CASTORS
All castors are of premium design: 
electrically conductive, non-marking  
and with thread guard. 

lockable, washable polymer  
swivel castors, Ø 125 mm

QUALITY
Made of chrom nickel steel tubes 
and sheets, material no. 1.4301 (AISI 304) 
with a 320 grit surface finish.

WASHABLE 
Serving trolleys with these  
markings are suitable for  
machine washers.
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Description

for 2 GN 1/1 
NM 400 x 550 

	� 2 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Description

for 3 GN 1/1  
NM 400 x 550

	� 3 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Description

for 4 GN 1/1  
NM 400 x 550

	� 4 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

 
Description

für 4 GN 1/1  
NM 750 x 550

	� 2 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place 

4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors
 

Description

für 6 GN 1/1  
NM 750 x 550 

	� 3 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors 
 

Article number.:
 
TG132 30307

Article number.: 

TG133 33307

Article number.:

TG154 33307

Article number.:

TG332 30307

Article number.:

TG333 33307

    

    

490 x 640 x 
1050 mm

490 x 640 x  
1050 mm

490 x 640 x 
1250 mm

840 x 640 x  
1050 m

840 x 640 x 
1050 mm
 

W/D/H

W/D/H

W/D/H

W/D/H

W/D/H

SERVICE TROLLEYS 
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Description

for 8 GN 1/1  
NM 750 x 550

	� 4 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Description

for 6 GN 1/1  
NM 1050 x 550

	� 2 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Description

for 9 GN 1/1  
NM 1050 x 550 

	� 3 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors
 

Description

for 12 GN 1/1  
NM 1050 x 550 

	� 4 shelves with raised edge, 
welded in place

 
4 lockable, washable polymer 
castors Ø 125 mm, wall protectors

Article number.:

TG354 33307

Article number.:

TG532 30307

Article number.:

TG533 33307

Article number.:

TG554  33307

W/D/H

840 x 640 x  
1250 mm

1140 x 640 x 
1050 mm

1140 x 640 x 
1050 mm

1140 x 640 x 
1250 mm

W/D/H

W/D/H

W/D/H

SERVICE TROLLEYS 

GN = Gastronorm
NM = Nominal size
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WE SHINE WITH STEEL                           

 

Metallwarenfabrik
Walter H. Becker GmbH
Anzenkirchener Straße 4
84371 Triftern, Germany

Phone number +49 (0) 8562 9605-0
info@becker-triftern.de
www.becker-triftern.de


